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1. America in Class - http://americainclass.org/ - primary source and secondary sources for am

history

2. Animaker - http://www.animaker.com/ - make animated videos with drag and drop

3. ClassBadges - http://classbadges.com/ - showing skill mastery

4. Digitial Passport - https://www.digitalpassport.org - teaching digital citizenship lessons

5. Block Posters - http://www.blockposters.com/ - make your own block posters

6. Doppel Me - http://doppelme.com/ - avatar maker for kids

7. Ninja Words - http://ninjawords.com/ - really fast dictionary look up

8. Go Soap Box - gosoapbox.com - student response type site

9. Jeopardy Rocks - http://www.jeopardy.rocks/ - create jeopardy game

10. Kahoot.it - https://kahoot.it/#/ great quiz game for exit ticket or preassessment

11. ExitTicket - https://www.exittix.com/frontend/login/ - formative assessment exit ticket

12. Formative - https://goformative.com - get to see what they're doing live.

13. NoteApp - https://noteapp.com - collaboration website using stickies

14. Education Path Finder - http://www.edupathfinder.com/ - way to narrow down what your college

choices

15. Code Monster - http://www.crunchzilla.com/ - tutorial for teaching basic code

16. Code Studio - http://studio.code.org/ code.org - more independent coding for students elem and

up. Cool coding games

17. Go Noodle - https://www.gonoodle.com/ - free brain breaks for the classroom

18. Bouncy Balls - http://neave.com/bouncy-balls/ keeping students quiet
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19. Super Teacher Tools - https://www.superteachertools.net/ teacher tools , assessment games

20. Un Roll Me - https://unroll.me - rolled up your email to help keep it down

21. Future Me - https://www.futureme.org - future email

22. SimplyCircle - http://www.simplycircle.com/ - ties together communications with a group

23. Grammar Girl - http://www.quickanddirtytips.com/grammar-girl - to help with simple grammatical

errors

a. Bonus Grammar Tool #1: Oxford Dictionaries: Grammar & Usage -

http://www.oxforddictionaries.com/words/grammar-and-usage

b. Bonus Grammar Tool #2: Purdue OWL - https://owl.english.purdue.edu/owl/section/1/5/

24.Write About - http://www.writeabout.com/ digital writing with classrooms

25. Quandry - http://www.quandarygame.org/ role playing game about moral dilemma

26. Tour Builder - https://tourbuilder.withgoogle.com/ create tours with Google maps

27. Virtual Nerd - http://www.virtualnerd.com/ - better version of khan academy

28. CK12 - http://www.ck12.org/teacher - open content textbooks

29. Tozzl - http://tozzl.com/ - back channel on steroids digital pin board

30. Piktochart - http://piktochart.com/ creating professional info graphic

31. infrogr.am - https://infogr.am/ - info graphic creating tools

32. Canva - https://www.canva.com/ - tool for creating headers or posters

33.Whooo's Reading - https://www.learn2earn.org/whooos_reading tool for engaging readers and to

keep track of reading or fundraising

34. Apollo - https://atlaslearning.net/apollo - teacher strictly controls the image works on all devices

35. Chalkup - https://www.chalkup.co/ overlay to add on Google classroom

36. emaze - http://www.emaze.com/ - online presentation creator like prezi uses html 5

37. Sway - https://sway.com/ - web app for creating presentations in a new way can import from

power point
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38. Preso TV - http://preso.tv/ - upload a presentation and play where others can watch on the web

39. Making Cents - http://www.makingcentspa.org/home.html - great for student financial literacy

40. Let Me Google That For You - http://lmgtfy.com/ - fun

41. edWeb - http://home.edweb.net/ - teacher collaboration and work on similar topics on what's

trending in education

42. Dweeber - http://www.dweeber.com/ - student collaboration has a white board space social

networking for kids to keep their education going

43. StoryBoard That - https://www.storyboardthat.com - drag and drop story board free 2 per week

44.Weavly - http://weavly.com/education - creating videos on website

45.WeVideo - https://www.wevideo.com/ - like iMovie has apps. Story board or time line can work in

cloud

46. Appear.in - https://appear.in - video conversations without a login up to 8, no download

47. Zaptions - www.zaption.com - video with a formative assessment

48. Video Notes - http://www.videonot.es/ - all notes you type are synced with the video and time tag

49. Quiettube - http://quietube.com/ - get all the distractions of YouTube

50. Tube Chop - http://www.tubechop.com/ - to chop up videos

51. Zoom.us - https://www.zoom.us/ - free web conferencing also has a record feature

52. FlipQuiz - http://flipquiz.me - classroom review games can customize games

53. Feedly - http://feedly.com/i/welcome - rss reader

54. Journey to the Center of the Earth - http://goo.gl/kF8y9e - info graphic website for deep the earth

is

a. Bonus: Space Race - http://goo.gl/bTVcD6 - to solar system

55. Croak.it - http://croak.it/ - can capture thirty second snippets

56. Narrable - http://learn.narrable.com/pricing/ - students use their voice to tell a story

57. Chrip Story - http://chirpstory.com/ - category based content creation using hashtags and Twitter
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58. Aww App - https://awwapp.com/ - real quick and easy whiteboard app

59. ThingLink - https://www.thinglink.com/ - making images and videos interactive and add more

information

60. Touchcast - https://www.touchcast.com - create professional news cast videos with amazing

green screen and TelePrompTer free

61. OSMO - www.goo.gl/uVqymH -
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